ROZPOCTOVE OPATRENI ¢. 2
00270237

1CO:

Su Au

231
231
231
231
231
231
231

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Celkem

Vystavil: Kucerova Pavla Schvalil:

OdPa
3419
3419
5512
5512
5512
17085
17519

za C.

SpPo
5222
5229
5163
5171
6121
4116
4116

V Jenisovicich:

Vyvéseno:

Sejmuto:

Obec JenisSovice

Prijmy: 1 348,30

30.4.2025

30.5.2025

obdobi: 04/2025

Zména rozpoctu

45,00
-45,00
25,00
-25,00

1 348,30
88,20

1 260,10

Vydaje: 1 348,30

Serbouskovad Alena



